
BusMaps

Bus 60 Arena Retail Park - Warwick University Go to website

Direction
Westwood Academy — Arena Shopping Park

93 stops

Open route schedule

Westwood Academy

Mitchell Avenue

Varsity Pitches

Scarman Rd

University Interchange

Scarman Rd

Varsity Pitches

Westwood Campus

Lynchgate Rd

Cannon Park Centre

Leeming Close

Centenary Rd

Canley Rd

Cannon Park Rd

Burnt Post

Renaissance Court

Bathway Rd

Leamington Road

Stonebridge Highway

Thirsk Road

The Chesils

Route schedule
Westwood Academy — Arena Shopping Park

Monday 06:15-20:30

Tuesday 06:15-20:30

Wednesday 06:15-20:30

Thursday 06:15-20:30

Friday 06:15-20:30

Saturday 06:47-19:47

Sunday 09:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Westwood Academy

Stops: 93

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Ridgeway Avenue

Knoll Drive

Dillotford Avenue Substation

Ulverscroft Rd

Castle Close

Seneschal Rd

Esher Drive

Cecily Rd

The Mount

The Park Paling

Jaguar Works

Riverside Close

Tonbridge Rd

Abbey Court

Chace Avenue

Carnegie Close

Stretton Academy

Cedric Close

Rangemoor

Arnhem Corner

St Bernards Walk

Lorenzo Close

Laneside

Middle Ride

Craigends Avenue

William Mckee Close

Tom Henderson Close

Invicta Rd

Sandwick Close



Swindale Croft

Industrial Estate

HSBC

Morrisons Binley

Warwickshire Shopping Park

Morrisons Binley

Middlefield Drive

Camville

Coombe Court

Hunters Close

Coombe Park Rd

Bridgeacre Gardens

Gainford Rise

Tesco

Wimborne Drive

Pearl Hyde School

Blandford Drive

Caludon Centre

Hospital Car Parks

Hospital Interchange

Caludon Centre

Dorchester Way

Dalton Gardens

Westmorland Rd

Arch Rd

Belgrave Square

Macaulay Rd

Wyken Avenue



Tiverton Rd

Forknell Avenue

Armscott Road

Dennis Rd

Blackberry Lane

Sullivan Road

Purcell Rd

Courthouse Green School

Elkington St

Thomas Lane St

Mannion Ave

Foleshill Rd

The Wheatsheaf

Parkstone Rd

Arena Shopping Park



Direction
Arena Shopping Park — Westwood Academy

89 stops

Open route schedule

Arena Shopping Park

Parkstone Rd

The Wheatsheaf

Foleshill Rd

Mannion Ave

Thomas Lane St

Dudley St

Elkington St

Courthouse Green School

Purcell Rd

Sullivan Road

Dennis Rd

Torcross Avenue

Tiverton Rd

Farren Rd

St Ives Rd

Belgrave Square

Arch Rd

Westmorland Rd

Dalton Gardens

Hospital Car Parks

Hospital Interchange

Caludon Centre

Dorchester Way

Blandford Drive

Route schedule
Arena Shopping Park — Westwood Academy

Monday 05:50-20:00

Tuesday 05:50-20:00

Wednesday 05:50-20:00

Thursday 05:50-20:00

Friday 05:50-20:00

Saturday 07:20-20:00

Sunday 09:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: Arena Shopping Park

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-2882390130


Pearl Hyde School

Wimborne Drive

Tesco

Gainford Rise

Bridgeacre Gardens

Coombe Park Rd

Rannock Close

Hunters Close

Camville

Middlefield Drive

Morrisons Binley

Warwickshire Shopping Park

Morrisons Binley

HSBC

Industrial Estate

Swindale Croft

Sandwick Close

Invicta Rd

Tom Henderson Close

William Mckee Close

Craigends Avenue

Middle Ride

Laneside

Lorenzo Close

St Bernards Walk

Rangemoor

Cedric Close

Carnegie Close



Abbey Court

Tonbridge Rd

Riverside Close

Jaguar Works

The Park Paling

Cecily Rd

Esher Drive

Eric Inott House

Castle Close

Ulverscroft Rd

Meschines St

Dillotford Avenue Substation

Knoll Drive

Ridgeway Avenue

Maidavale Crescent

Baginton Rd

Thirsk Road

Stonebridge Highway

Leamington Road

Bathway Rd

Burnt Post

Cannon Park Rd

Fletchamstead Highway

Canley Crematorium

Sir Henry Parkes Rd

Cannon Park Centre

Leeming Close

Lynchgate Rd

Westwood Campus



Westwood Way

Varsity Pitches

Scarman Rd

University Interchange

Scarman Rd

Varsity Pitches

Westwood Academy

60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Coventry

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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